
Öpiaden luftgevär Gövikenhallen Östersund 2015-02-14

Resultat L 9

1 Philip  Viklund Aspås USkF (JÄ) 100.2 96.4 100.7 99.7 397.0

2 Andre Pålsson Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 102.1 98.0 92.6 96.8 389.5

3 Alice Ros Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 96.8 94.4 95.2 93.3 379.7

4 Leon Brink Fältjägarna SkF (JÄ) 90.4 87.4 89.9 93.0 360.7

Resultat L 11

1 Wilma Roos Hammerdal SkF (JÄ) 104.6 103.5 104.8 103.7 416.6

2 Martin Pålsson Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 104.7 103.5 103.7 104.3 416.2

3 Johanna Lööf Hammerdal SkF (JÄ) 101.6 103.6 102.6 105.0 412.8

4 Chris Johansson Hammerdal SkF (JÄ) 102.2 104.1 102.7 102.7 411.7

5 Olivia Österholm Hammerdal SkF (JÄ) 102.8 102.7 101.5 104.0 411.0

6 Emelie Andersson Hammerdal SkF (JÄ) 100.9 103.1 102.7 102.3 409.0

7 Theo Ros Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 102.6 101.0 102.4 102.1 408.1

8 Malte Sjödin Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 103.4 99.5 99.8 103.9 406.6

9 Elisa Olsson Hammerdal SkF (JÄ) 99.8 97.5 100.8 101.5 399.6

10 Maria Olofsson Aspås USkF (JÄ) 99.1 99.6 96.3 99.1 394.1

Resultat L 13

1 Jesper Nilsson Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 105.6 105.1 105.8 105.2 421.7

2 Klara Olsson Hammerdal SkF (JÄ) 105.4 105.3 105.5 105.3 421.5

3 Lovisa Ros Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 105.0 105.2 105.0 104.6 419.8

4 Alwa Wiklund Aspås USkF (JÄ) 105.1 105.1 105.6 103.5 419.3

5 Elin Elnerud Fältjägarna SkF (JÄ) 104.5 106.0 104.1 103.9 418.5

6 Elinore Selin Aspås USkF (JÄ) 104.3 103.7 104.8 103.9 416.7

7 Cassandra Sjödin Hammerdal SkF (JÄ) 102.6 104.3 105.1 104.6 416.6

8 Samuel Hessling Hammerdal SkF (JÄ) 103.3 104.1 103.9 104.9 416.2

9 Adrian Lagergren Aspås USkF (JÄ) 103.2 102.9 101.6 103.6 411.3

10 Nadja Andersson Hammerdal SkF (JÄ) 105.3 104.0 103.2 97.8 410.3

11 Maria Grenholm Hammerdal SkF (JÄ) 103.1 102.2 99.7 101.5 406.5

12 Viktor Näslin Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 100.1 102.5 101.0 101.6 405.2

13 Hanna Lundebo Fältjägarna SkF (JÄ) 101.6 99.9 100.8 99.1 401.4

14 Mattis Andersson Aspås USkF (JÄ) 101.4 95.1 102.3 18.7 317.5

Resultat L 15 Sitt

1 Minna Andersson Hammerdal SkF (JÄ) 104.5 105.7 105.9 105.6 421.7

2 Fanny Eriksson Aspås USkF (JÄ) 105.0 101.1 104.1 100.3 410.5

3 Tobias Karlsson Fältjägarna SkF (JÄ) 93.5 96.2 94.9 87.8 372.4

Resultat L 15 Stå

1 Ronja Persson Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 93.7 89.5 99.1 92.8 375.1

2 Jonas Olofsson Aspås USkF (JÄ) 91.8 94.7 94.0 87.3 367.8

3 Åke Stener Aspås USkF (JÄ) 87.8 90.3 89.5 94.5 362.1

4 Mats Sperring Aspås USkF (JÄ) 69.8 76.6 92.3 83.6 322.3

5 Daniel Sundvall Mörsil SkF (JÄ) 75.4 81.1 81.2 80.3 318.0

6 Petra Pålsson Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 73.4 72.8 65.3 63.2 274.7

Resultat L 17

1 Anna Mårtensson Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 100.2 98.2 98.6 101.7 398.7

2 Linnea Andersson Hammerdal SkF (JÄ) 95.3 94.5 94.0 94.1 377.9

3 Olle Ivarsson Fältjägarna SkF (JÄ) 89.3 91.8 98.7 92.9 372.7

4 Isabelle Svensson Hammerdal SkF (JÄ) 89.5 94.8 93.8 88.9 367.0

5 Marcus Eriksson Mörsil SkF (JÄ) 91.1 91.1 91.4 86.7 360.3

Resultat L 20

1 Klas Jonsson Aspås USkF (JÄ) 99.5 99.5 97.9 96.3 393.2
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Resultat Lag Sitt

1 Hammerdal SkF(Lag 1) 1254.9

Minna Andersson 421.7

Klara Olsson 421.5

Chris Johansson 411.7

2 Aspås USkF(Lag 1) 1247.3

Alwa Wiklund 419.3

Elinore Selin 416.7

Adrian Lagergren 411.3

3 Kyrkås SkF(Lag 1) 1246.7

Jesper Nilsson 421.7

Lovisa Ros 419.8

Viktor Näslin 405.2

4 Hammerdal SkF(Lag 4) 1236.6

Wilma Roos 416.6

Olivia Österholm 411.0

Emelie Andersson 409.0

5 Hammerdal SkF(Lag 2) 1233.4

Cassandra Sjödin 416.6

Nadja Andersson 410.3

Maria Grenholm 406.5

6 Kyrkås SkF(Lag 2) 1230.9

Martin Pålsson 416.2

Theo Ros 408.1

Malte Sjödin 406.6

7 Hammerdal SkF(Lag 3) 1228.6

Samuel Hessling 416.2

Johanna Lööf 412.8

Elisa Olsson 399.6

8 Fältjägarna SkF 1192.3

Elin Elnerud 418.5

Hanna Lundebo 401.4

Tobias Karlsson 372.4

Resultat Lag Stå

1 Kyrkås SkF 773.8

Anna Mårtensson 398.7

Ronja Persson 375.1

2 Aspås USkF(Lag 1) 755.3

Klas Jonsson 393.2

Åke Stener 362.1

3 Hammerdal SkF 744.9

Linnea Andersson 377.9

Isabelle Svensson 367.0

4 Aspås USkF(Lag 2) 690.1

Jonas Olofsson 367.8

Mats Sperring 322.3

5 Mörsil SkF 678.3

Marcus Eriksson 360.3

Daniel Sundvall 318.0


